
Freedom Kids JR. Contact Info 

Sound CC/Small Group Teachers Worship

Week 1
Abigail Thompson
jalthompson1230@gmail.com
209-581-1333

Week 1
Lindsey Daniel
lindsey.a.sisk@gmail.com
210-394-6891

Week 1
Karla Sidenstecker
kzsidenstecker14@gmail.com
949-527-1447

Week 1
Abigail Ramsey (+ week 3)
aramsey1205@gmail.com
830-822-9868

 Danielle Lopez
lopezartist@yahoo.com
361-207-2599

Rachel Parish  
rachelparish10@gmail.com 
830-832-5546

Addison Brown (week 3 in 3rd-5th)
Wendy@thenursie.com
830-946-2323

Week 2
Judah Carpenter

mcarpen223@yahoo.com
737-213-5052

Week 2
Heather Stubblefield
hestubb312@gmail.com
830-237-5679

Week 2
Liam Mangaraja (+ week 2)
junesams@gmail.com
720-869-2862

Quinn Chiara (week 4 in Pre-K)
Stvchiara@gmail.com
830-359-2454

Week 3
Braxton Kleweno
Abbykleweno@hotmail.com
830-822-7347

Week 3
Bethany Chappelle
bchappelle04@gmail.com

830-327-9741

Week 3
Seth Lussier  
shkemp21@gmail.com 
830-387-6938

Week 3
Abigail Ramsey (+ week 1)
aramsey1205@gmail.com
830-822-9868

Curren Hart 
77rgaitan@gmail.com
830-500-0691

 Week 4
Liam Mangaraja (+ week 2)
junesams@gmail.com
720-869-2862

 Week 4
Addison Matas

afmatas13@yahoo.com
830-822-607

 Week 4
Andrew Fear
andrewbfear@gmail.com
831-521-1755

 Week 4
Phynley Chiara (Week 2 in 3rd-5th)
valerie.chiara@gmail.com
830-730-8579

Carla Fear
carlalynn.cm@gmail.com
830-237-6033

Meagan Rheinlaender
meagan@freedomnb.org
830-837-3968

Ella Rhielaender (week 2 in Pre-K)
meagan@freedomnb.org
830-837-3968

John Rheinlaender
jrheinlaender@brandsafwa
y.com
210-336-1148
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Week 5
Shayne Short 
sas91509@icloud.com
830-507-9913

Week 5
Maureen Presenza
maureenpresenza@gmail.com
​​830-822-6387

Week 5
Trisha Pinon
patriciapinon2009@gmail.com
210-885-4298

Skyler Short 
sas91509@icloud.com
830-507-9913
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